
 
Table 4.27 

 
UH System Enrollment of Native Hawaiians: Fall 1990-Fall 2014 

 

School Year 
Total Enrollment 

in UH System 

Enrolled Native Hawaiian Credit Students 

Native Hawaiian 

Enrollment 
% Enrolled Native 

Hawaiian Students 
Annual Change in 

Enrollment 

Fall 1990 45,742 4,509 9.9%   

Fall 1991 47,527 4,976 10.5% 467 

Fall 1992 49,412 5,437 11.0% 461 

Fall 1993 50,229 5,819 11.6% 382 

Fall 1994 51,380 6,408 12.5% 589 

Fall 1995 49,895 6,341 12.7% -67 

Fall 1996 47,379 6,061 12.8% -280 

Fall 1997 45,551 6,172 13.5% 111 

Fall 1998 45,337 6,235 13.8% 63 

Fall 1999 46,479 6,619 14.2% 384 

Fall 2000 44,579 6,135 13.8% -484 

Fall 2001 45,994 6,248 13.6% 113 

Fall 2002 48,173 6,555 13.6% 307 

Fall 2003 50,317 6,835 13.6% 280 

Fall 2004 50,569 6,772 13.4% -63 

Fall 2005 50,157 6,901 13.8% 129 

Fall 2006 49,990 7,152 14.3% 251 

Fall 2007 50,454 7,816 15.5% 664 

Fall 2008 * 53,526 10,574 19.8% 2,758 

Fall 2009 * 57,945 12,153 21.0% 1,579 

Fall 2010 * 60,090 14,134 23.5% 1,981 

Fall 2011 * 60,330 14,596 24.2% 462 

Fall 2012 * 60,295 14,608 24.2% 12 

Fall 2013 * 58,941 14,072 23.9% -536 

Fall 2014 * 57,052 13,579 23.8% -493 

* The Hawaiian category includes Hawaiian race and Hawaiian ancestry. 

 
 

   
Source:   Hawai‘i State. University of Hawai‘i. Institutional Research Office. Fall Enrollment Reports. 
Enrollment Table 4 Selected Student Characteristics. 

 


